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524222630005 HANSAVANTIS ECO - Waschtischbatterie

EAN: 4057304019968

static.hansa.com /524222630005

Ersatzteile

SP52422263-GB
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Name

Hebel Chrom

Hebel Chrom

Dekorkappe Chrom

Abdeckkappe Chrom
Spann-Mutter, M34x1.5

Kartusche, 3.0

Luftsprudler, M24x1, -105
Bodendichtung
Befestigungsschraube, M8x1, L=130

Befestigungssatz

Art.-Nr.
1014995V
1015000V
1012105V
1012421V
1012133V
1014428V
59914550
59914591
59914474
59914475
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